Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

LINFOOT
30/10/1969

@ ciEVPLAR

ISLA AZUL
01/01/1977
Hembra - Alazan

CRIADOR

Sin dato

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

ARISTOPHANES
01/01/1948
ATLAS
20/10/1955
ANTINEA
01/01/1943
GRAN ATLETA
01/01/1964
TATAN
01/01/1952
GIGOLETTE
01/01/1959
ENMASCARADA
01/01/1951
NASRULLAH (GB)
01/01/1940
RUN AND RULE
01/01/1956
GALLITA
01/01/1945
LATE TO BED
07/08/1961
TIMOR
01/01/1944
LUNA NUEVA
01/01/1955
BLUE MOON
01/01/1944
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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